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CAMPUS SERVICES CONTACTS 

• Space Coordinator Carmel Aguilar-Julian 
julianc@tamug.edu    
409-741-4064 

• Food Service Catering –  
Lisa Webb 
Lisa.webb2@compass-usa.com 
409-740-4593 

• Police (Parking/Security/Access) –  
Anita Palfrey 
palfrey@tamug.edu 
409-740-4545 

• EHS (event safety) –  
Michael Phillips 
phillipm@tamug.edu 
409-741-4029 

• Alcoholic Beverages (CEO’s office) –  
Nancy Camus 
camusn@tamug.edu 
409-740-4408 

• Compliance office (Funding/Risk Management/Event Insurance) – 
Traci Morris  
morrist@tamug.edu 
409-740-4585 

• Facility Services (Golf Carts / Event Logistics) –  
o Bob Moseley for Events at robert.moseley@sscserv.com 409-740-4701   
o Veronica Ochoa for Golf Carts at Veronica.Ochoa@sscserv.com  

409-740-4547 
• Contracts –  

Patty Gonzales  
evansp@tamug.edu 
409-740-4748 

• Information Services (Audio/Visual/TTVN) –  
Regina DeLao-Daniels 
danielsr@tamug.ed  
409-740-4838 

• University Communication (Publicity) –  
Bob Wright 
wrightw@tamug.edu 
409-740-4840 
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